
LOT 12 MAY-FAIR S/D.

768-1762, 881-113, 970-765, WD 1

SHEPPARD ROOSEVELT/SHEPPARD TEQUILLA MICHELLE
228 SW PILOTS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

203,024
5,664
35,000

243,688
33,393

210,295
HX HB 51,411

158,884
243,688

0

246,898

1444/1212 8/06/2021 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILES WILLIAM D III

SHEPPARD ROOSEVELT

1365/2299 8/01/2018 QC U I 11 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENZ & BENZ

WILLIAM D III & WIL

2026
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000054699 Solar Power Syste 75,000 12/17/2025

000051584 Solar Power Syste 73,725 11/21/2024

6866 SFR 30,000 02/22/1993

2022HX Base Yr

228 SW PILOTS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,231 122.3640 137.05 305,759 1993 1993 0 0 0 33.60 66.40

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1629

BAS 1,629 100 1,629 148,241

FEP 179 80 143 13,013

FEP 270 80 216 19,656

FGR 420 55 231 21,022

FOP 40 30 12 1,092

2,538 2,231 203,024

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S4 W11 S5 W15 N9 W4 N1 W4 S1 W5 S35 E13 N2
E8 S2 E10 E21 N35 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,35] S20 E21 N20 W21 $
FEP=[ORIG=-13,0] W26 S9 E15 N5 E11 N4 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,35] S3 E8 N5 W8 S2 $
FEP=[ORIG=-13,-9] W30 S9 E30 N9 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,243.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,740

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 11.00 11.00 70 2009 2009 3 70 924

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

5,664

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


